PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Precise engineering using the latest energy efficient LED technology with a built-in ultra
narrow beam precision optics. An appealing cubical profile perfect for accent lighting.
FINISHES
Bronze
BZ
Black
BK

44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONFIGURATION TABLE
Model & Size Color Temperature & CRI Housing FinishBeam
DC-WD05 (22W) BK - BLACK
BZ - BRONZE
GH - GRAPHITE
WT - WHITE
U - 6° 827 - 2700K - 85
830 - 3000K - 85
835 - 3500K - 85
840 - 4000K - 85
DC-WD05-U___-__
Example: DC-WD05-U27B-BK
CUBE
5” Ultra Narrow Double Wall Mount
DC-WD05-U
Fixture Type:
Project:
Catalog#:
Location:
wacarchitectural.com   |   WAC Architectural, a WAC Group brand.
WAC Group retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company’s continuous improvement program.
APR 2026 |  P. 2 of 2WAC Group Headquarters WAC Lighting
44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
Light Direction
B - Towards